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Sources: FDIC Call Report, FDIC Summary of Deposits, Census Geocoder. Branch and financial data are current as of 4/7/2022 and updated yearly.

COMMUNITY BANK PRESENCE IN

Alaska

Number of Community  
Banks Operating 

Community Bank Share  
of Operating Banks  

Community Bank 
Headquarters

5

Community Bank  
Branches 

Community Bank  
Share of Bank Branches 

Community Bank Share  
of Deposits at Bank Branches 

Total Deposits Held at  
Community Bank Branches

Average of  
Community Bank Assets 

Median of  
Community Bank Assets 

5
71.4%

63
54.8%

45.9%
$7,686,944,000

$1,919,749,600
$758,963,000


